0):94

3:25

3:30

4:10

4:20

4:30

5:00

6:30

International Boys’ Schools Coalition
Counselor Visit

at OCCIDENTAL COLLEGE
02.18.2015
Arrive at Oxy Collins House
Office of Admission
Campus Tour
Jimmy Bromley '17
Bookstore Browsing (a quick 10-minutes) Bookstore

Johnson Student Center

Walk back to the Collins House

Open Conversation with Vince Cuseo, Vice President Collins House
of Admission and Financial Aid Conference Room
Informal Reception and Dinner Collins House Patio

Guest speaker: Jorge Gonzalez, Vice President of
Academic Affairs and Dean of the College

Depart Oxy for Westin Pasadena




