

International Boys' Schools Coalition Counselor Visit

at OCCIDENTAL COLLEGE

02.18.2015

3:25	Arrive at Oxy	Collins House
		Office of Admission
3:30	Campus Tour Jimmy Bromley '17	
4:10	Bookstore Browsing (a quick 10-minutes) Joh	Bookstore Inson Student Center
4:20	Walk back to the Collins House	
4:30	Open Conversation with Vince Cuseo, Vice President of Admission and Financial Aid	Collins House Conference Room
5:00	Informal Reception and Dinner Guest speaker: Jorge Gonzalez, Vice President of Academic Affairs and Dean of the College	Collins House Patio
6:30	Depart Oxy for Westin Pasadena	